
R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  48
Fiona 28.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Levine 04.2520 12076 100 0

Brie 67.93 19 2 1 34NQ 0 0McDermott 01.7719 12077 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  120 SCT:  52
Gizelle 54.50 2 2 1 17NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 02.2022 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  120 SCT:  48
Dylan 29.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.0318 12061 100 0

Abbi Sciuto 37.70 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stollery 03.1817 12063 0 0

Tilly 50.10 2 3 0 17NQ 1 0McDermott 02.4016 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  123 SCT:  45
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jenkins 10.0014 16026 0 0

Ela 25.68 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Buchma 04.7913 16027 0 0

CeCe 26.51 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brady 04.6412 16066 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  125 SCT:  42
Angelina 36.43 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Wintz 03.438 20067 95 0

Apple 42.41 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Fit 02.959 20043 95 0

Groovy 36.81 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.4010 20039 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Halperin 10.007 20068 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  125 SCT:  45
Twitch 23.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rich 05.373 24070 100 0

Rascal 39.87 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Biroc 03.145 24052 95 0

Hush 35.68 0 2 03 10Q 0 0Koster 03.501 24075 90 0

Glock 19.44 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Seiter 06.436 24049 0 0

Flyer 28.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCorry 04.434 24053 0 0

Teeka 40.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.102 24073 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  127 SCT:  45
Ricki 32.86 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Stollery 03.8633 08017 95 0

Toonie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.0032 08018 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  127 SCT:  42
Edith 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cohen 10.0030 12023 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Crime 27.17 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Lazaro 04.8226 16025 0 0

Lilly 53.67 13 2 0 36NQ 0 0Kramer 02.4425 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  39
Pace 26.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Champagne 05.1710 20044 100 0
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Mellie 32.77 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Berkoff 04.1215 20035 95 0

Allie 26.16 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Turner 05.1617 20033 0 0

Dusty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0016 20034 0 0

Rico 35.55 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Nally 03.8014 20036 0 0

Drew 36.81 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Halperin 03.6713 20037 0 0

Jessie 37.43 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Burroughs 03.6112 20038 0 0

Memo 26.89 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Mainardi 05.0211 20040 0 0

Goose 28.04 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0DeWitt 04.8118 20391 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  41
Slider 24.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Merwin 05.591 24390 100 0

Ben 37.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Burroughs 03.642 24387 100 0

Kairos 33.79 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Borga 04.004 24054 95 0

Ali 47.92 6 3 0 27NQ 1 0Masters 02.829 24045 0 0

Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Capozzo-Schmidt 10.007 24047 0 0

Atia 33.10 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Enna 14.086 24048 0 0

Celia 42.75 1 2 1 17NQ 2 0Cuzzolino 03.165 24051 0 0

Harry 47.25 6 1 0 17NQ 0 0McDermott 02.863 24384 83 0

Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.008 24046 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
Sofie 45.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Luna 03.33220 08352 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Petey 49.81 3 0 01 9Q 0 0Earle 03.01189 12355 91 0

Chase 45.10 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Harbison 03.33191 12020 0 0

Sharona 62.09 16 2 3 73NQ 3 0Cohen 02.42190 12354 0 0

Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Von Essen 00.00188 12357 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Ugri 27.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seiter 05.54150 16360 100 0

Milo 43.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 03.54152 16029 100 0

Maisie 60.49 16 3 1 68NQ 1 0Cote 02.53151 16359 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wrede 10.00149 16363 0 0

Bratska 38.12 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Seiter 04.01148 16367 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  42
Ammo 24.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kubichko 06.35115 20227 100 0

Camo 48.20 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Pool 03.26108 20041 0 0

Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 10.00114 20286 0 0

Blitz 28.24 0 1 4 25NQ 3 0Aldrich 05.56107 20369 0 0

Tucker 38.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hagstrand 04.12113 20370 0 0

Bear 45.35 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Sawyer 03.46112 20372 0 0

Piper 29.60 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Secter 05.30106 20374 0 0

Remi 34.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kappe 04.53111 20376 0 0

Blaze 29.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Casella 05.24110 20378 0 0

JR 56.51 14 2 1 57NQ 1 0Linker 02.78109 20379 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  44
Max Fats 26.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 05.9645 24322 0 0

Lily 37.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Campbell 04.1443 24382 0 0

Bling-Bling! 39.35 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Mosner 03.9942 24383 0 0

Dash 44.36 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Scripko 03.5441 24385 0 0

Ringo 34.31 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Mogerley 04.5839 24386 0 0

Comet 38.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bodine 04.1140 24388 0 0

Quest 24.26 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Mulcahey 06.4738 24389 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kirk 00.0044 24381 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
Figgy 30.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Siarkowicz 04.93203 08144 100 18

Delilah 33.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brady 04.47211 08135 100 15

Phoebe 34.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barnett 04.36213 08131 100 14

MacMan 35.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schwink 04.22212 08133 100 13

Chloe 42.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.57215 08129 100 6

Gracie 44.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Holman 03.40207 08140 100 4

Kasey 44.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nicony 03.36209 08137 100 4

Ginny Sue 38.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.92219 08124 0 0

Chancy 35.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Scripko 04.21214 08130 0 0

Dandy 41.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brav 03.60208 08138 0 0

Cinder 39.37 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barkan 03.81206 08141 0 0

Dora 42.94 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Sutch 03.49205 08142 0 0

Beanie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.00218 08125 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.00217 08126 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Penha 00.00216 08128 0 0

Toni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fletcher 00.00210 08136 0 0

Scout 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.00204 08143 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Phaser 27.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.45186 12146 100 18

Layla 30.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.87179 12155 100 15

Pansy 31.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.73166 12175 100 14

Tweek 31.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.69181 12153 100 14

Brooke 32.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.57170 12168 100 13

Abby 33.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barkan 04.49185 12147 100 12

Summer 34.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.29171 12167 100 11

Soozie 37.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.01175 12163 100 8

Crysta 40.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.68184 12149 100 5

Raven 44.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gross 03.38187 12145 0 0

Wolf 28.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scripko 05.24183 12150 0 0

Tag 25.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Prekop 05.93182 12151 0 0

Desi 40.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McCorry 03.74178 12156 0 0

Celia 32.73 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Francis 04.58177 12158 0 0

Dash 48.56 2 3 2 31NQ 1 0Rotelle 03.09174 12164 0 0
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Rowan 65.22 19 3 3 87NQ 1 0Griffett 02.30172 12166 0 0

Ema 32.59 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Buchma 04.60169 12169 0 0

Allie 46.91 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Barkan 03.20168 12171 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kessel 10.00167 12174 0 0

Ticket 33.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.51165 12176 0 0

Audra 52.05 6 0 1 23NQ 2 0Stevenson 02.88164 12177 0 0

Pixie 35.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Marsh 04.25163 12178 0 0

Skecher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.00180 12154 0 0

Sam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.00176 12162 0 0

Bounce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tappin 00.00173 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  153 SCT:  44
Rosie 25.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 06.03146 16180 100 18

Jett 26.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 05.79143 16184 100 17

Quip 28.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 05.44132 16204 100 15

Nyalka 29.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Seiter 05.24124 16215 100 14

Clash 30.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 05.00141 16188 100 13

Nika 31.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ornberg 04.93135 16200 100 12

Oscar 31.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.79144 16183 100 12

Raya 34.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.42147 16179 100 9

Tempo 36.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 04.16131 16205 100 7

Mitzi 37.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.08123 16217 100 6

Piper 43.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.52122 16219 100 0

Gunner 27.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 05.53145 16181 0 0

Cooper 29.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stollery 05.19142 16186 0 0

Chloe 31.56 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Suttner 04.85139 16192 0 0

Woofles 31.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spahr 04.87137 16195 0 0

Spring 26.08 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Burbank 05.87136 16199 0 0

Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.00133 16202 0 0

Buddy 41.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Watkins 03.68130 16206 0 0

Roxie 37.51 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cote 04.08129 16207 0 0

Katie 38.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fronheiser 04.02128 16210 0 0

Chai 45.40 1 0 2 13NQ 0 0Remer 03.37127 16211 0 0

Kai 41.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Harrington 03.68126 16212 0 0

Quinn 31.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Midura 04.84125 16213 0 0

Tango Bango 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.00140 16191 0 0

Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.00138 16193 0 0

Genie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.00134 16201 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  42
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hammond 00.0078 20254 0 0

Guts 23.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 06.5491 20239 100 18

Jackie D 24.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.3966 20271 100 17

Secret 25.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Nally 06.1996 20234 100 16

Mars 25.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bankauf 06.1564 20273 100 16

Sha La La 25.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 06.1497 20233 100 16

Shela 25.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 06.0758 20279 100 16

True 26.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 06.0359 20278 100 15
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Bandit 26.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gesquiere 06.0083 20247 100 15

Ty 26.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 06.00101 20226 100 15

Ruby 26.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.9856 20282 100 15

Bug 26.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Champagne 05.94104 20222 100 15

Ginger 27.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mainardi 05.8175 20257 100 14

Oakley 27.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Danielsen 05.7474 20261 100 14

Lane 27.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zislin 05.7399 20230 100 14

Arrow 27.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hagstrand 05.6869 20267 100 14

Samie 27.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.6555 20283 100 14

Loud 28.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.5863 20274 100 13

Cody 28.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.5794 20236 100 13

Darcy 28.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.5346 20295 100 13

Alysheba 29.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Macaulay 05.4182 20249 100 12

Tangueray 29.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Capozzo-Schmid 05.2880 20251 100 12

Anna 29.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 05.2876 20256 100 12

Phoenix 31.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seiter 05.0693 20237 100 11

Lochlan 31.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tucci 05.0579 20252 100 10

Marge 31.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.9471 20264 100 10

Sin 31.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Torok 04.93103 20223 100 10

Panda 33.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eastman 04.7449 20291 100 8

River 25.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pessoa 06.23105 20221 0 0

Travis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Linker 10.00102 20224 0 0

Smudge 30.43 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Weis 05.16100 20229 0 0

Sky 25.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merwin 06.2798 20232 0 0

Taya 28.33 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Andrews 05.5495 20235 0 0

Ella 31.61 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Biondi 04.9790 20240 0 0

Zuri 40.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 03.9188 20242 0 0

Ace 24.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spicuzza 06.3187 20243 0 0

Gracie 23.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wirkowski 06.6286 20244 0 0

Rukh 27.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Turner 05.8085 20245 0 0

Jerry 35.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Palius 04.4584 20246 0 0

Savvy 27.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schoenfeld 05.7181 20250 0 0

Sasha 29.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 05.4072 20263 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hrycyk 10.0070 20265 0 0

The Pi 27.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 05.7868 20268 0 0

Splash 27.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 05.7467 20269 0 0

Batman 36.01 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Posner 04.3662 20275 0 0

Ree 40.05 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Currey 03.9261 20276 0 0

Rascal 36.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 04.3157 20280 0 0

Boo 28.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Goldman 05.5154 20284 0 0

Smoke 33.07 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Losco 04.7553 20285 0 0

Gracie 33.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McCorry 04.6552 20288 0 0

Delta 37.33 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zelman 04.2148 20292 0 0

Raela 35.47 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Byron 04.4347 20293 0 0

Boone 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Melendez 00.0092 20238 0 0

Brolin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0089 20241 0 0
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Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0077 20255 0 0

Castle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DiIorio 00.0073 20262 0 0

Skyy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.0065 20272 0 0

Cassie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kirk 00.0060 20277 0 0

Diva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0051 20289 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0050 20290 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  157 SCT:  44
War 25.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seiter 06.2820 24314 100 18

Moana 28.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Branco 05.575 24333 100 15

Fire! 28.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Byron 05.4735 24298 100 15

Ruse 29.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.4029 24305 100 14

Swoosh 33.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.6719 24315 100 10

Spirit 33.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larsen 04.6523 24311 100 10

Margot 35.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.4125 24309 100 8

Iko 39.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.9912 24325 100 4

Mitsy 43.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.598 24330 100 0

Kasha 29.72 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Borga 05.2837 24296 0 0

TJ 36.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mulcahey 04.2836 24297 0 0

Cody 48.86 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Currey 03.2134 24299 0 0

Blazer 26.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Numata 05.8832 24301 0 0

Marco 36.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zumba 04.2831 24303 0 0

Ghost 31.19 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 05.0328 24306 0 0

Sheila 24.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fischer 06.3927 24307 0 0

Lara 30.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Siarkowicz 05.2126 24308 0 0

Madison 45.08 1 3 2 28NQ 1 0Sausker 03.4824 24310 0 0

Scout 36.82 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Main 04.2622 24312 0 0

Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barkan 10.0021 24313 0 0

Cruella 31.85 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Koster 04.9318 24316 0 0

Kayce 39.00 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Fabian 04.0317 24318 0 0

Kiki 39.97 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.9316 24320 0 0

Gusto 39.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jenkins 03.9315 24321 0 0

Duke 56.97 12 2 0 46NQ 0 0Mazza 02.7614 24323 0 0

Quid 25.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 06.2311 24326 0 0

Layla 38.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Novak 04.079 24329 0 0

Bert 50.78 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Tiger 03.097 24331 82 0

Rico 48.03 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Palius 03.276 24332 88 0

Ivy 33.27 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 04.724 24334 0 0

Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0033 24300 0 0

Jade 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rassiga 00.0030 24304 0 0

Kira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mahuske 00.0013 24324 0 0

Flame 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Seiter 00.0010 24328 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  157 SCT:  42
Spree 25.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rainer 06.183 26336 100 16

Rocky 40.56 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mellon 03.872 26337 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coles 00.001 26338 0 0
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R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  120 SCT:  53
Leanne 39.39 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lebkuecher 03.0524 08055 0 0

Trixie 55.79 2 0 0 2NQ 1 0McCrave 02.1523 08056 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  50
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.0021 12057 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  47
Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCrave 00.0015 16058 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  125 SCT:  50
Jezebel 56.08 6 2 0 16NQ 0 0Mahuske 02.2311 20059 84 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  127 SCT:  50
CC 33.39 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Masch 03.8037 04001 95 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  127 SCT:  47
Sophie 47.98 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Smey 02.6536 08003 95 0

Iggy Pop 38.78 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Masch 03.2735 08004 0 0

Bodriy 32.99 0 1 1 10NQ 5 0Poklikuha 03.8534 08340 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  131 SCT:  45
Buddy 36.73 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Marshall 03.5731 12005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  44
Jesse 46.00 2 0 01 4Q 0 0Mellon 02.9327 16008 96 0

Kori 48.38 4 0 02 8Q 0 0White 02.7928 16007 92 0

Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.0029 16006 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  46
Rosie 38.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zimmer 03.5120 20015 100 0

Zoey 42.52 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Kansky 03.1721 20014 95 0

Cashmere 31.75 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Krzysko 04.2524 20010 0 0

King 45.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bryce 02.9423 20011 0 0

Savana 75.00 29 3 1 78NQ 1 0Odgers 01.8022 20013 0 0

Logan 51.69 5 2 0 20NQ 3 0Williams 02.6119 20344 0 0

R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  150 SCT:  54
Gabby 49.09 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Andreas 03.06230 04339 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  47
Blaze 30.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Losco 05.18162 16343 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  49
Charly 43.31 0 6 1 35NQ 1 0Fluet 03.63121 20118 0 0

Henley 58.74 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Hoffmann 02.67120 20351 73 0
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R

SUN 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  150 SCT:  51
Bubbles 37.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.98226 08086 100 13

Soren 37.84 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stevenson 03.96229 08083 100 13

Olivia 39.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 03.81228 08084 100 11

Ella 42.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fedick 03.55221 08094 100 8

Tyler 46.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christie 03.21222 08091 100 4

Gracie 46.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kaufhold 03.20223 08090 100 4

Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ovnicek 10.00227 08085 0 0

Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wennerstrom 10.00225 08087 0 0

Lucy 58.61 7 1 0 26NQ 0 0Brown 02.56224 08089 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  153 SCT:  49
Lucky 37.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Watkins 04.06202 12095 100 11

Jayda 39.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gross 03.92195 12102 100 9

Bertie 48.33 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kramer 03.17200 12097 100 0

Maggie 46.19 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Sausker 03.31201 12096 0 0

Scout 45.59 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Pollard 03.36198 12099 0 0

Teddy 29.58 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Turner 05.17197 12100 0 0

Brady 34.00 0 1 0 5NQ 5 0Ovnicek 04.50196 12101 0 0

Wesley 41.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stollery 03.66193 12105 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coleman 00.00199 12098 0 0

Cowboy Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.00194 12103 0 0

Bonnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.00192 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  157 SCT:  47
Shane 27.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.66157 16112 100 19

Riley 32.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.88154 16116 100 14

Jessie 34.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.51153 16117 100 12

Thor 38.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Nicony 04.09160 16109 100 8

Camron 42.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deetz 03.67156 16113 100 4

Lilly 45.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 03.44158 16111 100 1

Katelyn 40.70 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Devine 03.86161 16107 0 0

Bolt 39.29 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 04.00159 16110 0 0

Chance 31.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Biondi 05.06155 16115 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  157 SCT:  49
Oliver 30.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 05.21118 20120 100 18

Gheda 38.29 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hanna 04.10119 20119 0 0

Buddy 52.05 3 1 2 24NQ 0 0Wester 03.02117 20121 0 0

Solo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0White 00.00116 20123 0 0
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